belden.com
Benefits
•	Achieve reliable, multi-gigabit
network performance
•	Eliminate slow network speeds
and maximize uptime
•	Enhance guest satisfaction and
improve staff productivity

•	 IEC 60754-1: zero
•	 IEC 60754-2: > 4.3 pH; ≤ 10 µS/mm
Ordering Information:
Part Number FIBER COUNT Certificate No:
GUCNVx02 2
TAE00004FD
GUCNVx04 4
GUCNVx06 6
GUCNVx08 8
GUCNVx12 12
GUCNVx16 16
GUCNVx24 24
03
DNV-CERT-CATEGORY-FIBER-CABLES-2022-03-PB298-EN belden.com
© 2022  |  Belden, Belden Sending All The Right Signals, Hirschmann, GarrettCom, Tofino Security, Lumberg Automation and the Belden logo are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Belden Inc. or its affiliated companies in the United States and other jurisdictions. Belden and other parties may also have trademark rights in other terms
used herein.
Description
Shielded Cables
Belden Part Number
CAT5E CAT6 CAT6A CAT7
1633V-Series 7860V-Series 10GXV-Series 1885V-Series
IEC 60332-1 1633VNH.06500 7860VNH.06500 10GXV01.06500 10GXV02.06500 - 1885VNC.06500
60332-3-22/24/25 1633VHC.06500 - 10GXV91.06500 10GXV92.06500 10GXV03.06500 -
Jacks CU-JS5ME CU-JS6ME RVAMJKSM-B24 AX104562 CU-JSAME
Plug - - RVAFPSME-B24 - -
Patch Cord, 1m CU-LPS5BL001M CU-LPS6BL001M CAE4106001M CAE4106001M CU-LPSABL001M
Patch Cord, 2m CU-LPS5BL002M CU-LPS6BL002M CAE4106002M CAE4106002M CU-LPSABL002M
Patch Cord, 3m CU-LPS5BL003M CU-LPS6BL003M CAE4106003M CAE4106003M CU-LPSABL003M
Certification GHMT GHMT ETL - GHMT
Warranty 25-Year
Ordering Information
DNV GL Certified Shipboard Data Communication Cables
Certified Shipboard Data Communication Connectivity
Description
Belden Part Number
 IEC 60332-1 Flame Retardancy1  IEC 60332-3-22/24/25 Flame Retardancy2
Color Length U/FTP F/UTP S/FTP F/FTP U/FTP F/FTP SF/UTP
CAT 7 Shielded Cables, 4-pair, 23 AWG, LSZH, DNV
Blue 500m (1640 ft) - - - - - - 1885VNC.06500
Gray 500m (1640 ft) - - - - - - 1885VNC.08500
White 500m (1640 ft) - - - - - - 1885VNC.09500
CAT 6A  Shielded Cables, 4-pair, 23 AWG, LSZH, DNV
Blue 500m (1640 ft) - 10GXV01.06500 10GXV03.06500 10GXV91.06500 -
Gray 500m (1640 ft) - 10GXV01.08500 10GXV03.08500 10GXV91.08500 -
White 500m (1640 ft) - 10GXV01.09500 10GXV03.09500 10GXV91.09500 -
CAT 6  Shielded Cables, 4-pair, 23 AWG, LSZH, DNV
Blue 500m (1640 ft) - - - - - -
Gray 500m (1640 ft) - - - - - -
White 500m (1640 ft) - - - - - -